
North America*
Houston

Total power capacity

 14.7GW
in operation

0.6GW
under construction

UK-Europe*2

London

Total power capacity

 13.2GW
in operation

1.3GW
under construction

Asia*
Bangkok

Total power capacity

9.4GW
in operation

3.2GW
under construction

Australia*
Melbourne

Total power capacity

3.7GW
in operation

0.0GW
under construction

Middle East,  
Turkey & Africa*1,2

Dubai

Total power capacity

 14.6GW
in operation

11.4GW
under construction

Latin America*
Florianópolis

Total power capacity

 10.6GW
in operation

5.4GW
under construction

Dirk Beeuwsaert 
Chairman
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Chief Executive Officer
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Chief Operating Officer 

A global leader in independent power generation 
International Power plc is a leading independent power generation 
company with active interests in closely linked businesses such as 
LNG terminals and water desalination.

Following the combination with GDF SUEZ Energy International**, 
International Power has strong positions in all of its major regional 
markets (Latin America, North America, the Middle East, Turkey  
and Africa, the UK-Europe, Asia and Australia). It has significant 
projects under construction with enhanced exposure to fast  
growing markets and a robust financial position that underpins  
its growth ambitions.

Its corporate headquarters are in London and it is listed on the London 
Stock Exchange with ticker IPR.

GDF SUEZ owns 70% of International Power’s issued share capital.

Chairman and the Executive Members of the Board

Notes:
 *	� GDF SUEZ Energy International gross capacity as of 30 June 2010; 

International Power capacity as of 9 August 2010. Plant capacity 
measurement of the combined portfolio to be aligned in due course.

**	� GDF SUEZ Energy International Business Areas (outside Europe) and certain 
assets in the UK and Turkey (collectively GDF SUEZ  Energy International).

1	� Gross capacity of 67GW is adjusted by 1GW (relating to Al Hidd power plant 
jointly owned by GDF SUEZ Energy International (30%) and International 
Power (40%)).

2	� International Power’s Uni-Mar plant in Turkey (0.5GW gross) is included in the 
European region,but will form part of the Middle East, Turkey & Africa region.

66GW

gross capacity in operation*

22GW

gross capacity committed projects*



Portfolio by fuel type Portfolio by contract type1
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Portfolio by geography

Executive Team

	 Latin America 

	 North America

	 UK-Europe 

	� Middle East, 
	 Turkey & Africa

	 Asia

	 Australia

16%

22%

20%

22%

14%

6%

37%

63%
60%17%

3%

15%
5%

Gérard Mestrallet  
Chairman & CEO of GDF SUEZ

Capacity (GW)		  Existing capacity	 Capacity under construction

	 Gross ownership		  Net ownership		 Gross ownership		  Net ownership

North America	 14.7		  13.3		  0.6		  0.2
Latin America	 10.6		  6.1		  5.4		  2.5
UK-Europe2	 13.2		  9.0		  1.3		  0.6
Middle East, Turkey & Africa2,4	 14.6		  5.5		  11.4		  3.0
Asia 	 9.4		  3.8		  3.2		  1.3
Australia	 3.7		  3.2		  0.0		  0.0

About GDF SUEZ
In February 2011 International Power 
completed a combination with GDF SUEZ 
Energy International*. The combined 
company benefits from an excellent 
geographic and operational fit between  
the businesses.

GDF SUEZ develops its businesses around 
a responsible-growth model responding  
to energy needs, ensuring the security  
of supply, combating climate change,  
and optimising the use of resources. 

The Group provides high-performance, 
innovative energy solutions to individuals, 
municipalities, and businesses, relying upon 
a diversified natural gas supply portfolio, a 
flexible, low CO2-emitting production base, 
and unique expertise in four key sectors: 
liquefied natural gas, energy efficiency 
services, independent power production, 
and environment services. 

The Group is listed on the Brussels, 
Luxembourg, and Paris stock  
exchanges and is represented  
in the main international indices.

Key facts: 
– �214,000 employees throughout  

the world in 2010 
– �79.9 billion in 2009 revenues 
– �No. 1 independent power producer  

in the world 
– �No. 5 producer in Europe 
– �72.7GW of installed production  

capacity in 2009 
– �20GW of capacity under construction  

in 2009
– �296 TWh of power production in 2009
– �No. 1 buyer of natural gas in Europe
– �No. 1 importer of LNG in the United States

Note:
*	� GDF SUEZ Energy International Business Areas (outside Europe)  

and certain assets in the UK and Turkey (collectively GDF SUEZ   
Energy International).

2010

2011

2012

2013

6.24.0

10.0

11.7

17.3

2.2

3.5

4.4

4.5

13.5

16.1

21.8

Total development capex by region 
Total capex programme £6.9bn (€8.2bn)3

	 Latin America

	 North America 

	 UK-Europe 

	 Middle East 
	 and Asia 

	 Australia
66%

1%

8%

20%

6%

Capacity growth – committed projects

	 Gross GW International Power (Committed) 	 Gross GW GDF SUEZ EI (Committed)

Notes:
Charts above based on GDF SUEZ Energy International capacity as of 30 June 2010 International Power capacity as of 9 August 2010 on a gross capacity basis.
1	 Contract mix as of 30 June 2010.
2	 Al Hidd power plant (1GW) jointly owned by GDF SUEZ Energy International (30%) and International Power (40%).
3	 Committed capex programme through to 2013 including expenditure as at 30 June 2010.
4	� International Power’s Uni-Mar plant in Turkey (0.5GW gross) is included in the European region.
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